
AGENDA DATE: 3/20/08 
VENDOR NAME: 3D International, Inc. 

 

 

Contract Summary 

Description Action Amount 

Original Contract Administratively awarded a 
professional services contract, 
exempt from Texas Local 
Government Code, Chapter 252. 

$49,000 

Proposed Amendment No. 1 Increase the contract to expand the 
modeling data to include additional 
areas of the City. 

$200,000 

Revised Total Estimated Contract Amount  $249,000 

 

 

 


